
GREATER NOIDA INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

PLOT NO. 1, SECTOR-KNOWLEDGE PARK-IV, GREATER NOIDA CITY 

DISTRICT-GAUTAMBUDH NAGAR (u.P.) 
website: www.greaternoidaauthority in Email - authority@gnida.in 

Date 05 October, 2021 
Ref. No.:GNIDA/COM/CSK-I/2021-22/ 677 

Corrigendum/Addendum Notice No. 01 

This is with reference to the e-Auction of Commercial Shops & Kiosks Scheme Code- CSK-I/ 2021-22 published by Greater Noida 

Industrial Development Authority (GNIDA) on 06.09.2021. The following addendums/ corrigendum to the Scheme Brochures: 

Change in Terms and conditions of the scheme 
A. Datess 
1. VACANT SHOP/ OFFICE LIST 

Floor Area 

(sqm) 

Last Date ofLast Date of 
Registration, 

Document Document 
E-Auction 

Start Date 
EMD Reserve Total Cost E-Auction Incremen 

Shop/ Sector Permi Proce 
End download download Final 

Sr. Date tal 
ssible ssing Fee (Rupees) Price As per 

start date end date EMD, Submission
No. Office Value 

(Per 
Sqm) 

Reserve 
Number Use (in (Rupees) Processin 

Price Rupees Fee Depost 
1810.2021

Documents
23.102021,26000 06.09.2021, 18.10.2021,

08.11.2021
10AM 

129940 2588405 08.11.2021, 
19.92 Gamma-1/ General 17,100 258840 5 PM 5PM SF 1PM 10 AM 5PM 

Kadamba 

06.09.2021, 18.10.2021| 25.10.2021,estate 
Gamma-1/ 

18.10.2021,
5 PM 

26000 08.11.2021, 
1PM 

258840 O8.11.2021, 
10AM 

General 17,100 258840 129940 5 PM SPM GF 19.92 10 AM 
Kadamba 

25.10.2021,

SPM 

estate 18.10.2021 06.09.2021, | 18.10.2021, 
5 PM 

26000 08.11.20211 
10AM 

08.11.2021, 
1PM 

17,100 258840 129940 2588405
SPM 17 GF 19.92 Gamma-Y General 10 AM 

Kadamba 

25.10.2021, 1810.2021, 
5PM 

estate 1810.2021, 
5 PM 

11000 06.09.2021, 08.11.2021, 08.11.2021, 
10AM 

General 17,100 104478 100460 1044784 SPM 
GF 10.4 cotech- 1PM 10 AM 

(B.M. Market) 

08.11.2021, 08.11.20234 77000 06.09.2021, 18.10.2021, 18.10.2021, 25.10.2021, 
General 17,100 768506 87360 76850S9 

S PM SPM 
GF 87.97 Ecotech- II 

10AM 1PM 10 AM S PM 
28 

(B.M. Market)
25.10.2021,18102021,

S PM 

18.10.2021
S PM 

06.09.2021,08.11.2021
1PM 

87000 08.11.2021
1DAM 

General 17,100 869775 104830 8697745 SPM 
GF 82.9 Ecotech-II 10 AM 

(B.M. Market) 
18.10.2021,

5 PM 

1810.2021| 25.10.2021,
5 PM 

08.11.2021, 18000 06.09.2021,08.11.2021,
10AM 

17,100 172711 87360 1727107 SPM General Ecotech |I 

(B.M. Market) 
36 GF 19.77 1PM 10 AM 

25.10.202106.09.2021, 18.10.2021,
5 PM 

18.10.20 18000 08.11.2021 
10AM 

08.11.2021 
1PM 

General 17,100 172711 87360 1727107 sPM 5PM Ecotech 
(B.M. Market) 

44 GF 19.77 10 AM 





w
 



173980 8733796 08.11.2021, 06.09.2021, 18.10.2021, 18.10.2021, 25.10.2021, 
42 Office-5 Beta 

Shopping 
General 17,100 873380 08.11.2021, 88000 

FF 50.20 
10AM 1PM 10 AM 5 PM 5 PM 5PM 

Centre 

Note 
1. 

2. Acceptance of Bid 1%h above reserve price incremental value (afs 1000/- 39TN V TTE ST 8) TV J TTYTI 

fthe shoplofice is situated within 1 Km of Metro Coridor, then 10% extra premium shall be paid by the Applicant. 

4- 

Note: Dates for Sr. No. 9, 10, 23, 24 28, 37 remains unchanged and will be as per previous updated schedule. 



1. VACANT KIOSK LIST 

Last date of 

Registration, 
EMD, 

Document Document Last date 
EMD Total E-Auction E-Auction Increme 

Processing
Fee including (Rupees) 

GST (in 

Rupees 

Area (sqm) Sector Permissi download download of final 
Sr. No. Kiosk Reserve Start Date End Date ntal 

ble Use Value start date end date submission 
Number Price (Rs.) 

(Rupees) Processing of 

Fee Deposit 
18.10.2021, 

documents 
25.10.2021 18.10.2021, 06.09.2021, 

10 AM 61031 610310 08.11.2021, 08.11.2021, 7000 
General 17,100 5 PM 5PM Ecotech-2 (village 

Kuleshra) 

5 PM 
KK-4 7.22 10AM 1PM 

25.10.2021 18.10.2021, 18.10.2021, 
5 PM 

08.11.2021, 08.11.2021, 8000 06.09.2021, 
General 17,100 79289 792890 5 PM 5PM Ecotech-2 (village 

Kuleshra) 
KK-5 9.38 1PM 10 AM 

10AM 

18.10.2021, 25.10.2021 
, SPM 

18.10.2021, 06.09.2021, 

AM 
7000 08.11.2021, 08.11.2021, 

1PM
17,100 63308 633080 5 PM Ecotech-3 (Near loading/ 

unloading platform) 
TCK-3 7.02 General 5 PM 

3 10AM 

18.10.2021,| 25.10.2021 
S PM 

18.10.2021, 08.11.2021,| 08.11.2021, 
1PM 

06.09.2021, 

AM 5 PM 5PM 10 
10AM 

7000 
17,100 60581 605810 25.10.2021 06.09.2021, | 18.10.2021, 

5 PM 

18.10.2021, 
5 PM PICRK-1 7.02 Pi-1&1 (Chorosia Estate) General 

08.11.2021, 08.11.2021, , SPM 10 AM 
10AM 1PM 

7000 
General 17,100 60581 605810 8.10.2021, 510.2021 Pi-1&11 (Chorosia Estate) 06.09.2021, 18.10.2021, 

10 AM 
PICRK-4 7.02 08.11.2021, 08.11.2021, 

5 PM S PM SPM 
10AM 1PM 

17,100 60581 605810 7000 
7.02 Pi-1&11 (Chorosia Estate) General 06.09.2021, 04.10.2021, 04.10.2021, 11.10.2021 

PICRK-6 22.10.2021, 22.10.2021, 
10 AM S PM S PM , SPM 

10AM 1PM 

17,100 59708 597080 6000 
General 4.10.2021, 11.10.2021 Phi-Chi (Alistonia Estate) 06.09.2021

10 AM 
CHIALK-1 7.02 22.10.2021, 22.10.2021, 04.10.2021, 

5 PM S PM , SPM 
10AM 1PM 

17,100 79781 797810 8000 
18.10.20211 25.10202106.09.2021, 18.10.2021,

10 AM 
Phi-Chi AlistoniaEstate) General 08.11.2021, | 08.11.2021, 

10AM 
CHIALK-22 9.38 

5 PM 5 PM SPM 
1PM 

597080 6000 25.10.2021 
5PM 

17,100 59708 06.09.2021, 18.10.2021, 18.10.2021,

5 PM 
CHIALK-3 7.02 Phi-Chi (Alistonia Estate) General 08.11.2021, 08.11.2021,

10 AM 5 PM 
10AM 1PM 

59708 597080 6000 
25.10.2021

5PM 
17,100 18.10.2021,| 18102021, 

S PM 
CHIALK4 7.02 Phi-Chi (Alistonia Estate)_ General 08.11.2021,| 08.11.2021, 06.09.2021, 10 

LDAM 1PM 10 AM S PM 

Phi-Chi (Cassia Fitsula 6000 
17,100 59708 597080 18.10.2021,| 18.102021,

S PM 

25.10.20211
06.09.2021

10 AM 
Estate) General 08.11.2021,| 08.11.2021, 

1PM 
11 CHICFK-1 7.02 

SPM SPR A 
10AM 

Phi-Chi (Cassia Fitsula 

Estate) 17,100 79781 797810 8000 25.10.2021118.10.202106.09.2021, | 1810.2021,
S PM 

CHICFK-2 9.38 General 08.11.2021,08.11.2021

10AM 
12 

10 AM S PM 5PM 
1PM 

Phi-Chi (Cassia Fitsula 6000 59708 597080 18.10.2021, 18.10.2021,

S PM 
Estate) General 17,100 25.10.2021 

CHICFK-3 7.02 08.11.2021, 06.09.2021,
08.11.2021,

10AM 
10 AM S PM 5PM 

1PM 
Phi-Chi (Cassia Fitsula 

Estate) 
6000 

14 17,100 59708 597080 
CHICFK-4 7.02 General 



0000T Os606 S6b06 0OT'LT ypoja 'E-uajjwo Jopas jejauag 
Wds 

ITOz OT"ST TZOZOrT 
WV OT 8E6 8-NOEWO wvOT OE 

tzoz OTOT| 'TUOT 60'90 TZOC'TI 80 TZOT'IT 80 
O00L OLTLL9 LTLL9 00TLT jeaua yoojg E-uojouo Jopas Was 

TZOZOTSZ| TOzOrT 
Was Nds wOT WaT WvOT TO'L V-IXDEWO 

tZOZ OT 8T TZOT'50 90 TZOZ80 TZ0Z TT 80 
O00L 0LTLL9 LLL9 00T'LT |ejaua9 Voj8 '¬-uojDIuO Ws 

tzozOrsSz 
Wds ZO'L V-IVEWO 

wwOT 
TZ02 TT80 TZ0Z'IT 80 

WY OT WdT 
TZOzorST TCDZ OTBT| TZOT 60 90 

0006 08t9Z8 8t978 0OT'LT eJau9 Noj8 'LE J01aS es 
ZOTOTS7| TROZoTT 

WdS WvOT WdT wVOT 
8E 6 

TTOLOT8T| TZOZ'60 90 TZ02 TT80 
0006 087978 87978 00TLT jejauas Vpoj8 'LE J01aS 

Was 
ZOZOT S 

WdS NdS 8E6 S- 
W OT 

TOCOTET TZOZ 60'90 
WdT wVOT 

TEOZOTET TZOZ TT 80 TZO&'TTS80 000 OT8S09 T8S09 00TLT yoja-a ' -euas eauag ZOL 
Wes WdS WdS WYOT Wdt wvOT 

TZOZOT8T TZOZ 60 90 TZ0Z TI'80 1202"TT 80 0006 08t608 8v608 00T'LT jeauag ypoje-a I1-euis 8E'6 Z-Na WdS wY OT WdT wwOT 
TEOZOTRT| TZOZoTST IZoT 60 90 TZ0T TT'80 TZOZ"TT'80 

Was 
000L OT8SO9 18S09 00T ZT Eaue99 ypoj8-a1-euaisTO'L 

WdS wV OT WdT wvoT 

TOZOrT TEOE OT*T|TzoT60'90 TZOC TT 80 TZ07 IT 80 
O00Z OT8S09 T8S09 00T 'LT poj8- l| -ewis Z0L 

WdS W 
EOROrST| TEOZOTOT| TZOZ 60 90 

OT WOT wvoT 

ZOCOTSZTZOT'TT'30 TZ0Z IT80 
O006 08t608 8t608 00T LT ejauag yoo18- | -eu's 8E6 

Wes 
ZOzOTS 

WAS Wds WYOT Wdt wvOT 

ZOZOTB8T OTBI "TZOT 60 90 TZOZ TT80 TZ0Z'TU 80 
000L OT8S09 L8S09 00T T eauag yooj8- | -euis ZO'L T-XD

Wds 
tZoz oTST 

Ws Wd S WY OT WaT wvOT 

'TZ0Z'OT'ST TZOZOTST|TZO2'6090 1202 T 90 1Z0ZIT'80p 
0009 080L65 80L6S 0OT LT eJaua (31es] eiseiyeu) y-!4d E NDNIH 6T 

Was WdS WdS OT Wdt wvOT 

ZOZ OT' SZ T202'OT 8T| TZOZ'OTST TZOZ 60 90 TZOT'ITs0 tz0'IT 80 
0008 OT8L6L T8L6L O0t ZT jejauas (Bjeis3 eiseyeyo)yHUd8E6 7-NDXIHD 

Was' WdS W 
TZOZ OTST TZOZ 60 90 

WdS Wdt wvOT 

1ZOZ TT 80 TZ0Z TT'80 
0009 O80L6S 80L6S 00T'LT |ejauag (aPis] eiSeMeyo) YD-4d T-NDNIH C0L 

Wds 
TOZ OT SZ 

WdS WdS W Or WdT wVOT 
TZ0Z'Or ST| "TZOZOT8T TZO7 60'90 T202 TT830 TZ07 TT 80 

0009 080L6S 80L6S 00T LT eiaua9 (Jes3 9-DIHD 

Was 
vZOz Or'Sz 

WdS WV OT WdT WVOT ens eiSse)y-!4d
TZOZ O3T| T0T'OTST TZOZ 60'90 "TZ07T1801Z02'1T 80 

0008 OT8L6 T8L6 00T'ZT jeauag (aejs3 8E'6 SIH 
ST 

Was Wds Wd S Wdt 
TZ02 TT80 

wVOT 
TZ0Z'TT 80 

WYOr eins eisSSeo) iyD-4Yd 
IZOZ OT'Sz Tz0z'Or '8T | '7zo2'OT8T|TZOT 60'90 



08.11.2021, 08.11.2021, 06.09.2021, 18.10.2021,| 18.10.2021, 25.10.2021

10AM 1PM 10 AM S PM 5 PM 5PM 

31 OM3CKI-C 7.02 Sector Omicron-3,Block C General 17,100 67727 677270 7000 
Note: 

2- Acceptance of Bid 1% above reserve price incremental value (uifs . 1000/- y% Ur ars À dr) Tr 4 aot s Aurt 
3- If the Kiosk is situated within 1 Km of Metro Corridor, then 10% extra premium shall be paid by the Applicant. 

Note: Dates for Sr. No.7, 8 remains unchanged and will be as per previous updated schedule. 

While all the other terms and conditions of the above stated scheme documents remain the same. 

s10 21 

O.s.D. (Commercial Department) 

Address: Plot No: 01, Knowledge Park IV, Greater Noida, 

Gautam Budh Nagar, Uttar Pradesh 201308 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

